
In-Person Courses - January 2023
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Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

2023 IPM & cGMP Update 1/3/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Atlanta GA 30345 Rollins Inc. 404-877-4607 No No

MVAS Almond Grower Meeting 1/3/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Modesto CA 95358 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 2093517089 No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/3/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

CD11 Lodi IPM Network Breakfast Meeting 1/3/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Lodi CA 95240 Lodi Winegrape Commission 209-367-4727 Yes No

Cotton Pest Losses and Impact Assessment 
Working Group-Cotton Pest Losses Workshop

1/3/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona Cooperative Extension 858-380-6748 No No

Grow West Maxwell 2023 Label Update 1 1/3/2023 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-230-8984 No No

2023 Annual Helena R&D Training 1/3/2023 2.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 Merced CA 95341 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC-Research and 
Developme

209-383-3066 No No

Helena Applicator CE Series (Day 1) 1/3/2023 0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No

GW Supplier Update Meeting 1/3 1/3/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No Yes

2023 Turf Tech Workshop 1/3/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Auburn CA 95602 Sierra Nevada Golf Course Superintendents 
Asoc.

5592986262 Yes Yes

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 
Pesticide Use Monthly Update

1/3/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

Helena Applicator CE Series (Day 2) 1/4/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No

Cotton Pest Losses and Impact Assessment 
Working Group-Cotton Pest Losses Workshop

1/4/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona Cooperative Extension 858-380-6748 No No

OC IPM Training Day 1 1/4/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Orange CA 92865 OC Agricultural Commissioner 714-955-0204 No No

Cotton Pest Losses and Impact Assessment 
Working Group-Cotton Pest Losses Workshop

1/5/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona Cooperative Extension 858-380-6748 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/5/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Napa CA 94559 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Helena Applicator CE Series (Day 3) 1/5/2023 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No

BASF Pre-Bloom Technical Update Meeting 1/5/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Colusa CA 95932 BASF 518-530-6498 No No

GW Supplier Update Meeting 1/5 1/5/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No Yes
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Worker Safety-3 1/5/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Milpitas CA 95035 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

San Francisco IPM Technical Advisory 
Committee 

1/5/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Francisco CA 94103 San Francisco Department of Environment & 
SF Agric

415-355-3731 No No

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/5/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Modesto CA 95358 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/5/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Colusa CA 95932 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-682-1602 No No

BASF Technical Product Training 1/5/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Oakdale CA 95361 BASF 919-648-3254 No No

California Walnut Conference Day 1 1/5/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Yuba City CA 95991 JCS Marketing Inc. 559-352-4456 Yes No

California Walnut Conference Day 2 1/6/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Yuba City CA 95991 JCS Marketing Inc. 559-352-4456 Yes No

Helena Applicator CE Series (Day 4) 1/6/2023 0.00 1.00 0.50 1.50 Santa Maria CA 93455 Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No

BASF Pre-Bloom Technical Update Meeting 1/6/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Fresno CA 93722 BASF 518-530-6498 No No

Pesticide Safety for Handler Training 1/6/2023 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 The Wonderful Company 661-316-9360 No No

Common Structural Pesticides, Differences 
and Use with Tips

1/7/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 GVFS Label Update 1 1/9/2023 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Carmel CA 93923 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc. 831-675-0168 No No

87th Annual Purdue Pest Management 
Conference

1/9/2023 0.00 0.00 5.50 5.50 West Lafayette IN 47907 Purdue University-Department on 
Entomology

765-494-5856 Yes Yes

2023 GVFS Label Update 2 1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 Carmel CA 93923 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc. 831-675-0168 No No

Nutrien Ag Solutions Agronomy and Label 
Update Meeting

1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Corcoran CA 93212 Nutrien Ag Solutions/Loveland Products Inc 2092016528 No No

Annual Integrated Pest Management-Pesticide 
Applicator Safety Education (IPM-PASE)

1/10/2023 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95013 County of Santa Clara - IPM Program 408-655-8112 No No

Regional Update 1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Oxnard CA 93036 Syngenta 805-402-4770 No No

Grow West Maxwell 2023 Label Update 2 1/10/2023 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-230-8984 Yes No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 1/10/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Mission Viejo CA 92691 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No
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2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/10/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Redding CA 96002 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Valent U.S.A. 2023 product update 1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Valent U.S.A. LLC 530-520-8377 Yes No

San Agrow Label Update 1/10/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Delano CA 93215 San Agrow 707-321-4988 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/10/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Valencia CA 91355 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90004 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

B & G Repair 1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/10/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Buttonwillow CA 93206 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pests and Diseases of Deciduous Fruit Trees 1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92590 PTCA San Diego. 714-639-6516 Yes Yes

Webinar: Sprague CEU Training - Pesticide 
Training

1/10/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Monterey Park CA 91754 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

2023 PDEP Statewide Pesticide Safety 
Training

1/10/2023 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-661-8796 No Yes

Geotech Annual Safety Training 1/10/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Jose CA 95008 Geotech Supply 209-329-4338 No No

44th Annual FVMC-The King of the Forest 
gives way to Resprouting Vegetation

1/10/2023 3.50 0.00 13.00 16.50 Anderson CA 96007 California Vegetation Management 
Conference

661-269-5503 Yes Yes

Using Oils to Protect your Chemical 
Investment

1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Arlington VA 22203 Council of Producers and Distributors of 
Agrotechn

5592979322 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/10/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pest Ed South WDO 1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Montebello CA 90640 Pest Control Operators of California 9163724363 No Yes

Pest Ed South GP 1/10/2023 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Montebello CA 90640 Pest Control Operators of California 9163724363 No Yes

Harrell's Safety Training 1/11/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rolling Hils CA 90274 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No
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Importance of Phosphites for Fungicidal 
Application and Efficiency

1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93203 Verdesian Life Sciences 5593266096 Yes No

Metam Sodium 1/11/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA 95341 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No

2023 Kern County Label Update 1/11/2023 1.00 0.00 6.00 7.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Kern County CAPCA 661-221-3840 No No

Webinar: Sprague CEU Training - Pesticide 
Training

1/11/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

97th Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Portland OR 97204 Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

517-331-1816 Yes Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 1/11/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Delano CA 93215 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

FMC Winter Product Meeting 1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Coalinga CA 93210 FMC 559-972-4180 No No

Yuba Sutter Spray Safe 1/11/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Yuba City CA 95991 UCCE Sutter/Yuba and Sutter County Ag 
Commissioner

530-822-7500 Yes No

2023 San Joaquin Valley Grape Symposium 1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Easton CA 93706 UC Cooperative Extension, Fresno County 559-241-7506 No Yes

Valent U.S.A. 2023 product update 1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Salma CA 93662 Valent U.S.A. LLC 530-520-8377 Yes No

Regional Update 1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Orcutt CA 93455 Syngenta 805-402-4770 No No

Nutrien Ag Solutions Agronomy and Label 
Update Meeting

1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Wasco CA 93780 Nutrien Ag Solutions/Loveland Products Inc 2092016528 No No

2023 GVFS Label Update 3 1/11/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Carmel CA 93923 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc. 831-675-0168 No No

Metam Stewardship 1/11/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Five Points CA 93624 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/11/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Encinitas CA 92024 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Metam Stewardship 1/12/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Ballico CA 95303 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Valent U.S.A. 2023 product update 1/12/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95208 Valent U.S.A. LLC 530-520-8377 Yes No

San Agrow Label Update 1/12/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Soledad CA 93960 San Agrow 707-321-4988 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/12/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 El Dorado CA 95762 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Page 4 of 19



In-Person Courses - January 2023
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 

Hours
City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/12/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hughson CA 95325 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No

SJC and Delta Field Crops Meeting 1/12/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 UC Cooperative Extension & SJC Agricultural 
Commis

209-953-6100 Yes No

Vineyard Weed Management 1/12/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Rosa CA 95403 Sonoma County Department of Agriculture 707-565-2371 Yes No

2022-23 California Melon Research 
Symposium

1/12/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 San Diego CA 93618 California Melon Research Advisory Board 559-591-0435 Yes Yes

2023 AWS 4.0 1/12/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93725 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Improve Bloom Spray Management: Combine 
Biologicals & Chemistry

1/12/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 ProFarm Group 530-759-3028 No No

Metam Sodium 1/12/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No

97th Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

1/12/2023 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Portland OR 97204 Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

517-331-1816 Yes Yes

Webinar: Sprague CEU Training - Pesticide 
Training

1/12/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

Product Update Meeting #1 1/12/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Gridley CA 95948 Big Valley Ag Services 530-682-2267 No No

Update Meeting 1/12/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Camarillo CA 93011 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

Pest Ed North GP 1/12/2023 0.50 0.00 6.50 7.00 Citrus Heights CA 95621 Pest Control Operators of California 9163724363 No Yes

Pest Ed North WDO 1/12/2023 0.50 0.00 6.50 7.00 Citrus Heights CA 95621 Pest Control Operators of California 9163724363 No Yes

2023 Winter Drift Prevention Education 
Meeting

1/12/2023 1.00 0.50 1.50 3.00 Corcoran CA 93212 Tulare/Kings CAPCA 559-799-2646 No No

Grow West Maxwell 2023 Label Update 3 1/12/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-230-8984 No No

School IPM Workshop Series: The Healthy 
Schools Act

1/12/2023 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 Department of Pesticide Regulation 916-445-1851 Yes No

North San Joaquin Valley Almond Day 1/12/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Modesto CA 95354 UCCE Stanislaus 209-525-6800 Yes No

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Page 5 of 19



In-Person Courses - January 2023
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 

Hours
City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

Central Valley CAPCA CE Seminar 1/13/2023 0.00 0.00 6.50 6.50 Modesto CA 95358 CAPCA-Central Valley Chapter/Modesto Junior 
Colleg

209-499-4000 Yes Yes

97th Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

1/13/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Portland OR 97204 Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

517-331-1816 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/13/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Arbuckle CA 95912 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 1/13/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Tulare CA 93274 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/13/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Willows CA 95988 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-682-1602 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/13/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92120 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Valent U.S.A. 2023 product update 1/13/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Colusa CA 95932 Valent U.S.A. LLC 530-520-8377 Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/13/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Winters CA 95694 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Metam Stewardship 1/13/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Hamilton City CA 95951 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Pesticide Safety and Label Training 1/14/2023 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

PTCA 14th Annual Fruit Tree Pruning 
Workshop and Field Day

1/14/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 National City CA 92590 PTCA San Diego. 714-639-6516 Yes Yes

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/16/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Elk Grove CA 95624 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Pesticide Safety 4 1/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Sacramento CA 95830 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fallbrook CA 92028 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

HSA IPM Training 1/16/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 1/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Carmel CA 93923 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Commensal Rodent Biology & Management 1/16/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 San Diego CA 92110 Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No

Commensal Rodent Biology & Management 1/17/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 El Cajon CA 92020 Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No

California Cherry Board Research Committee: 
Research Review Meeting

1/17/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Stockton CA 95206 UCCE Stanislaus 209-525-6800 Yes No
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Hazcom-2 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93722 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

January 2023-Pesticides & Safety 1/17/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Charolette NC 28226 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

January 2023-Pesticides & Safety 1/17/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Charolette NC 28226 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

January 2023-Pesticides & Safety 1/17/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Charolette NC 28226 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

January 2023-Pesticides & Safety 1/17/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Charolette NC 28226 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Gowan Label Update 1/17/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Visalia CA 93292 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

California Weed Science Society 
Preconference Field Tour

1/17/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Monterey CA 93940 California Weed Science Society 831-442-0883 Yes Yes

Grow West Label Update A 1/17/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Woodland CA 95776 Grow West 707-931-8316 No No

Worker Safety-2 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Cotton Pest Losses and Impact Assessment 
Working Group-Cotton Pest Losses Workshop

1/17/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona Cooperative Extension 858-380-6748 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Selma CA 93662 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Annual Integrated Pest Management-Pesticide 
Applicator Safety Education (IPM-PASE)

1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95013 County of Santa Clara - IPM Program 408-655-8112 No No

GW Supplier Update Meeting 1/17 1/17/2023 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No No

South Sacramento Valley Processing Tomato 
Production Meeting

1/17/2023 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Woodland CA 95776 University of California Cooperative Extension 530-458-0575 Yes No

Valent U.S.A. 2023 product update 1/17/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93036 Valent U.S.A. LLC 530-520-8377 Yes No
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San Agrow Label Update 1/17/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Reedley CA 93654 San Agrow 707-321-4988 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA 95938 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Update Meeting 1/17/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

San Agrow Label Update 1/17/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Woodlake CA 93286 San Agrow 707-321-4988 No No

Grow West Maxwell Ag Commissioner Update 1/17/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-845-2150 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/17/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Arvin CA 93203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: Sprague CEU Training - Pesticide 
Training

1/17/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Tacoma WA 00000 Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No

TriCal Soil Solutions Annual Educ. Mtg 1/17/2023 3.00 0.00 7.50 10.50 Las Vegas NV 89193 TriCal Group 951-737-6960 No No

2023 Drone Event: UAS in IPM Strategies 1/18/2023 1.50 4.00 5.00 10.50 Pasco WA 99301 Franklin County Mosquito Control District 5093069656 No No

Annual Sales Meeting 1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 5.50 5.50 Ojai CA 93023 Buttonwillow Warehouse Co. 831-588-2644 No No

Annual Pesticide Training for Horticulture 
Employees

1/18/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Diego CA 92112 San Diego Zoo 6195355523 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/18/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

PDEP Statewide Refresher Pesticide Safety 
Training 2023

1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-661-8796 No No

Methyl Bromide Stewardship Training 2023 1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92108 Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No

Metal Phosphide Fumigant Training 2023 1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92108 Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No

ProFume Stewardship Training 2023 1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92108 Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No

Eco2Fume and Vaporph30s Stewardship 
Training 2023

1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92108 Cardinal Professional Products 5306661020 No No

2023 UCCE Southern Sacramento Valley 
Almond Grower Meeting (Arbuckle)

1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Arbuckle CA 95912 UCCE Capital Corridor 5303779528 Yes No
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2023 UCCE Southern Sacramento Valley 
Almond Grower Meeting (Arbuckle)

1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Woodland CA 95695 UCCE Capital Corridor 5303779528 Yes No

Field Worker Training - Yolo Co. Ag. 1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95695 Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No

Valent U.S.A. 2023 product update 1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Salinas CA 93901 Valent U.S.A. LLC 530-520-8377 Yes No

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/18/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Livingston CA 95334 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No

Pesticide Handler Safety Training 1/18/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Paramount CA 90723 Parkins and Associates 562-716-8617 No No

BASF Pre-Bloom Technical Update Meeting 1/18/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Ripon CA 95366 BASF 518-530-6498 No No

Cotton Pest Losses and Impact Assessment 
Working Group-Cotton Pest Losses Workshop

1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona Cooperative Extension 858-380-6748 No No

Helena Tree Meeting 2023 1/18/2023 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Marysville CA 95901 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC. 530-309-4241 Yes No

California Weed Science Society 75th Annual 
Conference Day 1

1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 Monterey CA 93940 California Weed Science Society 831-442-0883 Yes Yes

Worker Safety-3 1/18/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Calabasas CA 91302 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/18/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Citrus Heights CA 95625 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/18/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Van Nuys CA 91405 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Gowan Label Update 1/18/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Fresno CA 93704 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Metam Stewardship 1/18/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Las Vegas NV 89109 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Spill Control 1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Statewide Pistachio Day 1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Visalia CA 93291 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes Yes

IPM-2 1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Respirator 1/18/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/18/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Jose CA 95133 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Commensal Rodent Biology & Management 1/18/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Downey CA 90241 Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No

MVAS Linden 2023-1 1/18/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Linden CA 95236 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-931-7608 No No
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Preparing for an Inspection 1/19/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Commensal Rodent Biology & Management 1/19/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 San Marcos CA 92078 Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No

2023 EcoFarm Conference-Day 1 1/19/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Pacific Grove CA 93950 Ecological Farming Association 424-999-8995 No Yes

HSA IPM Training 1/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

California Weed Science Society 75th Annual 
Conference Day 2

1/19/2023 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 Monterey CA 93940 California Weed Science Society 831-442-0883 Yes Yes

Pesticide Handler Safety Training 1/19/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA 92806 West Coast Arborists, Inc. 714-926-0892 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/19/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Pest Control Updates 1/19/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Ana CA 92707 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/19/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Irvine CA 92606 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Cotton Pest Losses and Impact Assessment 
Working Group-Cotton Pest Losses Workshop

1/19/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Maricopa AZ 85138 University of Arizona Cooperative Extension 858-380-6748 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/19/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

School IPM Workshop Series: Landscape 1/19/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 Department of Pesticide Regulation 916-445-1851 Yes No

MVAS Grape Grower Meeting 1/19/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Stockton CA 95206 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 2093517089 No No

North Valley Nut Conference 1/19/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Chico CA 95928 JCS Marketing Inc. 559-352-4456 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/19/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Shafter CA 93263 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/19/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93314 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Capacitacion de Entrenadores de Seguirdad de 
Pesticidas

1/19/2023 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Ventura (Spanish) CA 93001 California Strawberry Commission 831-840-5056 Yes No

Pesticide Applicator Training 1/19/2023 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Los Altos Hills CA 94022 Bartlett Tree Experts - San Rafael 415-472-8640 No No

Using Oils to Protect your Chemical 
Investment

1/19/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Arlington VA 22203 Council of Producers and Distributors of 
Agrotechn

5592979322 Yes No
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County of SD AWM Staff Training #1 1/19/2023 4.00 0.00 2.50 6.50 San Diego CA 92123 County of San Diego, Agriculture, Weights 
and Meas

8586147784 Yes No

Advances in Food Industry Pest Management 1/20/2023 1.00 0.00 7.00 8.00 Sacramento CA 95834 Food Industry Sanitation Auditors (FISA) 9132671066 Yes Yes

Sterile Insect Technique Field Day 1/20/2023 0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 Parlier CA 93648 Elise Oliver, California Apple Commision 5593133646 Yes No

Spray Safe 1/20/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 Spray Safe (Stanislaus Committee) 661-345-6613 Yes No

Geotech Annual Safety Training 1/20/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Sacramento CA 95827 Geotech Supply 209-329-4338 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/20/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 National City CA 91950 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/20/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 National City CA 91950 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 EcoFarm Conference-Day 2 1/20/2023 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Pacific Grove CA 93950 Ecological Farming Association 424-999-8995 No Yes

Worker Safety 2023 1/20/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Verne CA 91750 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

California Weed Science Society 75th Annual 
Conference Day 3

1/20/2023 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Monterey CA 93940 California Weed Science Society 831-442-0883 Yes Yes

Commensal Rodent Biology & Management 1/20/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Ana CA 92705 Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No

Gowan Label Update 1/21/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Paso Robles CA 93446 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

2023 CA Permanent Crop Summit 1/21/2023 1.00 0.00 2.50 3.50 Monterey CA 93940 Syngenta 559-426-7150 Yes No

Pesticide Recertification Trainings 1/23/2023 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 Central Point OR 97502 Oregon State University Extension 541-227-4011 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/23/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Firebaugh CA 93622 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/23/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95838 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Rice Winter Grower Meetings 2023 1/23/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Woodland CA 95991 UCCE Sutter-Yuba 530-822-7515 Yes No

Metam Stewardship 1/23/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Dixon CA 95620 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/23/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Antioch CA 94509 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/23/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chino CA 91710 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/24/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Barbara CA 93103 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
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Commensal Rodent Biology & Management 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Beaumont CA 92223 Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Vista CA 92083 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

18th Annual WECO Grower Tree Meeting 1/24/2023 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Arbuckle CA 95912 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 530-682-3942 No Yes

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Coalinga CA 93210 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Annual Integrated Pest Management-Pesticide 
Applicator Safety Education (IPM-PASE)

1/24/2023 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95013 County of Santa Clara - IPM Program 408-655-8112 No No

FMC Winter Product Meeting 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Coalinga CA 93210 FMC 559-972-4180 No No

Grow West Label Update B 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Woodland CA 95776 Grow West 707-931-8316 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/24/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 El Cajon CA 92021 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 El Cajon CA 92021 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/24/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Westley CA 95381 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No

GW Supplier Update Meeting 1/24 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Walnut Grove CA 95690 Grow West 209-747-6818 No No

2023 Chico Tree Nut Meeting 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Chico CA 95928 Bayer Crop Science 916-337-6183 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Mendocino CA 95482 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Rice Winter Grower Meetings 2023 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Richvale CA 95991 UCCE Sutter-Yuba 530-822-7515 Yes No

Rice Winter Grower Meetings 2023 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Willows CA 95991 UCCE Sutter-Yuba 530-822-7515 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/24/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Stockton CA 95203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Label Update 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Valent USA Corporation 5103422910 No No

BASF Winter Label Review 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Coalinga CA 93210 BASF 559-341-0937 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Marcos CA 92078 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sun Valley CA 91353 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

FMC Label Updates 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Delano CA 93215 FMC Agricultural Solution 559-269-9266 No No

Gowan Winter 2023 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Parker AZ 85344 Gowan Company 928-366-0182 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Ukiah CA 95482 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes
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2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Novato CA 94949 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Winters CA 00000 Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/24/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/24/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Training Laws/Regulations 2023 
Series N

1/24/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Farifield CA 94533 Solano County Grounds/Agriculture 707-784-1385 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/24/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA 93280 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Nichino America Product Label Updates 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93311 Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA 92029 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Oro Agri 2023 Update Meeting 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Guadalupe CA 93434 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

Healthy Schools Act 1/24/2023 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

Honey Bees and Wasps 101 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

IPM Solutions 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

Utilizing IPM Principles to Control Spiders 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 00000 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

Update Meeting 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Ventura CA 93001 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

Update Meeting 1/24/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Camarillo CA 93012 Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No

Nutrien House Label Updates 2023 1/24/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Paso Robles CA 93446 Nutrien Ag Solutions 805-215-2229 No No

2023 AWS Fumigation 1/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Winter Vegetable Crops Research Update 1/25/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Five Points CA 93624 University of California Cooperative 
Extension, Fr

559-375-3147 Yes No

County of SD AWM Staff Training #2 1/25/2023 4.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 San Diego CA 92123 County of San Diego, Agriculture, Weights 
and Meas

8586147784 Yes No

Nichino America Product Label Updates 1/25/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Fresno CA 00000 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No
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Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Delano CA 93215 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Shafter CA 93263 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/25/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 La Mesa CA 91942 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Ukiah CA 95482 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/25/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Arvin CA 93203 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Clarksburg CA 00000 Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No

Napa County Update - English 1/25/2023 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa County Agricultural Commissioner's 
Office 

707-253-4357 Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Orland CA 95963 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Napa County Update - Spanish 1/25/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Napa CA 94559 Napa County Agricultural Commissioner's 
Office 

707-253-4357 Yes No

2023 Bayer Product Update 1/25/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Fresno CA 93720 Bayer CropScience 559-967-0591 No No

Syngenta Update 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Chico CA 95926 Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No

2023 Simplot Winter Seminar 1/25/2023 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Reno NV 89509 Simplot Turf & Horticulture 7754538083 No Yes

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Paramount CA 90723 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Product Update Meeting #2 1/25/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Gridley CA 95948 Big Valley Ag Services 530-682-2267 No No

Rice Winter Grower Meetings 2023 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Colusa CA 95991 UCCE Sutter-Yuba 530-822-7515 Yes No

Rice Winter Grower Meetings 2023 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Yuba City CA 95991 UCCE Sutter-Yuba 530-822-7515 Yes No

Oro Agri 2023 Update Meeting 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

Buttonwillow Warehouse Co. Grower Meeting 1/25/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Luis Obispo CA 93405 Buttonwillow Warehouse Company 805-674-3324 Yes No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Chico CA 95973 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Worker Safety-3 1/25/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Murrietta CA 92562 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/25/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Murrietta CA 92562 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/25/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasanton CA 94566 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No
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Pesticide Worker Safety Training 1/25/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes No

MVAS Linden 2023-2 1/25/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Linden CA 95236 Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-931-7608 No No

Agronomy/Crop Protection Meeting 1/25/2023 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Santa Maria CA 93454 Innvictis 559-220-1302 No No

National Railroad Contractors Association 
Weed Control Seminar-Session 2

1/25/2023 1.00 0.00 6.00 7.00 Muncie IN 47305 NCRA & Purdue University 765-385-2101 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2023 1/26/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Ana CA 92707 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/26/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Poway CA 92064 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 Tree Growers Industry Update 1/26/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Colusa CA 95932 Colusa County Farm Supply, Inc. 530-717-3032 No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 1/26/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-822-2830 Yes No

Worker Safety 2023 1/26/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Petaluma CA 94952 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/26/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lakewood CA 90713 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Winter Ag Day 1 1/26/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Modesto CA 95354 Merced County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/26/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Delano CA 93215 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Grow West Maxwell 2023 Label Update 4 1/26/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Maxwell CA 95955 Grow West Maxwell 530-230-8984 No No

2023 PDEP Statewide Pesticide Safety 
Training

1/26/2023 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-661-8796 No Yes

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/26/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Riverside CA 92501 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

NVPest Expo 2023 1/26/2023 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Las Vegas NV 89103 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

School IPM Workshop Series: Structural 1/26/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Sacramento CA 95814 Department of Pesticide Regulation 916-445-1851 Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/26/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes

Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/26/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Woodland CA 00000 Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No

Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/26/2023 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Woodland CA 00000 Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No

New Mexico Agricultural Aviation Association 
Annual Conference-PAASS Program

1/26/2023 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 Mescdera NM 88340 New Mexico Agricultural Aviation Association 512-784-5405 Yes Yes
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Walnut Research Conference 1/26/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Bodega Bay CA 94923 University of California Agriculture and 
Natural R

5307501256 No Yes

Annual Pesticide Training for Horticulture 
Employees

1/26/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Diego CA 92112 San Diego Zoo 6195355523 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/26/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93314 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/26/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Arvin CA 93203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/26/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Nichino America Product Label Updates 1/26/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Edison CA 93220 Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No

Gowan Label Update 1/26/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Fresno CA 93725 Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No

Nichino America Product Label Updates 1/27/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Shafter CA 93263 Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/27/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Walnut Research Conference 1/27/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bodega Bay CA 94923 University of California Agriculture and 
Natural R

5307501256 No Yes

Pesticide Handler Training, VPS 1/27/2023 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Raso Robles CA 93446 Vineyard Professional Services 805-391-3879 No No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/27/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/27/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Mettler CA 93313 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/27/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 McFarland CA 93250 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/27/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Diego CA 92111 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Webinar: Roach Pest Management 1/27/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95827 Geotech Supply/Zoecon 916-224-6214 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/27/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/27/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Marcos CA 92078 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety-3 1/27/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Marcos CA 92078 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

RCD Annual Herbicide Safety Training 
Program

1/27/2023 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Dixon CA 95620 Yolo County Resource Conservation District 530-908-0236 No No
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Simplot Growers Solutions Plant and Soil 
Health Meeting

1/28/2023 0.50 0.00 2.00 2.50 Monterey CA 93940 Simplot Grower Solutions 559-368-8053 No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/29/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Huntington Beach CA 92648 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

Worker Safety 2023 1/29/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Simi Valley CA 00000 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/30/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Jose CA 95131 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/30/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Woodland Hills CA 91308 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/30/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Rancho Cordova CA 95678 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

GCSASC January Meeting at Aliso Viejo 
Country Club

1/30/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Aliso Viejo CA 92656 Golf Course Superintendents Association of 
America

916-214-6495 Yes Yes

Fogging in Food Processing and Handling 
Establishments

1/30/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93727 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes No

ACP HLB 2923 Grower Meeting 1/30/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Farm Bureau of Ventura County 805-310-3620 Yes No

PCA & Growers Workshop Hosted by Semios 1/30/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Woodland CA 95695 Semios 5592678007 Yes No

Healthy Schools Act 1/30/2023 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Huntington Beach CA 92648 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

Pesticide Safety 1/30/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Tulare CA 93274 David Gilcrest 559-799-1870 Yes Yes

2023 AWS 4.0 1/30/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 El Cajon CA 92022 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Geotech Annual Safety Training 1/30/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Anaheim CA 92806 Geotech Supply 209-329-4338 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/30/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95201 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/30/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/30/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 North Hollywood CA 91605 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 1/30/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95120 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 1/30/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95141 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

2023 AWS 4.0 1/30/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No
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Worker Safety 2023 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Simi Valley CA 93065 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

ProFarm Group-Label Update Meeting 1/31/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 ProFarm Group 805-504-5202 No No

Retail Facility Environmental Compliance 
Seminar

1/31/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Stockton CA 95206 Western Plant Health Association 9165749744 No Yes

Advanced Adjuvants 1/31/2023 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Oakdale CA 95361 KALO, Inc. 530-682-2873 No No

Oro Agri 2023 Update Meeting 1/31/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Oro Agri, Inc 805-794-3017 No No

Burrowing Animals 1/31/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No

Nichino America Product Label Updates 1/31/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Corcoran CA 93212 Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/31/2023 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/31/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Walnut Creek CA 94596 Wilbur-Ellis Co. 925-286-3855 No No

Bayer CropScience Label Update 2023 1/31/2023 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Soledad CA 00000 Wilbur-Ellis 4082012028 No No

PCA & Growers Workshop Hosted by Semios 1/31/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Turlock CA 95380 Semios 5592678007 Yes No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/31/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Tulare CA 93274 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/31/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Visalia CA 93291 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/31/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Madera CA 93637 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

QAL/QAC License Updates 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 San Jose CA 95133 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/31/2023 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Porterville CA 00000 Syngenta 559-426-7150 No No

2023 AWS 2.0 1/31/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oceanside CA 92054 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 North Fork CA 95363 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

County of SD AWM Staff Training #3 1/31/2023 5.00 0.00 2.00 7.00 San Diego CA 92123 County of San Diego, Agriculture, Weights 
and Meas

8586147784 No No

San Agrow Label Update 1/31/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Five Points CA 93624 San Agrow 707-321-4988 No No

2023 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/31/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Oxnard CA 93039 Veseris 714-342-4255 No Yes

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Page 18 of 19



In-Person Courses - January 2023
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 

Hours
City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

Grow West Label Update C 1/31/2023 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Woodland CA 95776 Grow West 707-931-8316 No No

Syngenta Regional Update Meeting 1/31/2023 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Monterey CA 93940 Syngenta 831-305-3007 No No

2023 FMC Label Update Meeting 1/31/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Castroville CA 95012 FMC 831-206-1414 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA 92806 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Metam Sodium 1/31/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Tulelake CA 96134 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No

Metam Sodium 1/31/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Tulelake CA 96134 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No

Label Update 1/31/2023 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Paso Robles CA 93446 Valent USA Corporation 5103422910 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anderson CA 96007 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

Worker Safety 2023 1/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anderson CA 96007 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No
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